
 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE OPEN MEETINGS ACT 
PALATINE TOWNSHIP MEETINGS FOR 2024 

 
Board Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m.  Finance Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m.  
 Monday, January 22     Monday, January 22  
 Monday, February 26        Monday, February 26     
 Monday, March 25       Monday, March 25 
 Monday, April 22     Monday, April 22    
 Monday, May 20        Monday, May 20     

Monday, June 24     Monday, June 24          
 Monday, July 22      Monday, July 22             
  Monday, August 26    Monday, August 26 

Monday, September 23   Monday, September 23   
 Monday, October 28           Monday, October 28 
    Monday, November 18      Monday, November 18     
 Monday, December 16     Monday, December 16     
  
        
Committee of the Whole Meetings    
begin at 7:00 p.m.      
 Monday, January 8      
 Monday, February 12     
 Monday, March 11          
 Monday, May 6       
  Monday, June 10       
 Monday, July 8      
 Monday, August 12       
 Monday, September 9      
    
 

* Please note that April, October, November, and December have no Committee 
of the Whole Meetings           

   
 
 
 
                
Other Township Committee Meetings: Check our Township bulletin board or our website at palatinetownship-il.gov for other Committee 
Meetings as they are scheduled and/or for any possible meeting changes.         


